
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-06 - JOHN CHEN -
10:03:20.475 1 1:34.990 89.820 74 119 19

10:04:55.813 2 1:35.338 89.492 75 117 19

10:06:36.453 3 1:40.640 84.777 76 117 19

10:08:10.920 4 1:34.467 90.317 72 116 19

10:09:45.380 5 1:34.460 90.324 70 121 19

10:11:18.946 6 1:33.566 91.187 74 117 19

L3-16 - TRAVIS BECKER -
10:03:33.979 1 1:41.122 84.373 91 115 19

10:05:12.312 2 1:38.333 86.766 86 114 19

10:06:49.827 3 1:37.515 87.494 95 116 19

10:08:29.305 4 1:39.478 85.768 87 116 19

10:10:11.727 5 1:42.422 83.302 89 115 19

10:11:50.401 6 1:38.674 86.467 81 114 19

10:13:26.696 7 1:36.295 88.603 90 113 19

L3-17 - MITSU UEDA -
10:04:07.296 1 1:39.757 85.528 77 106 19

10:05:47.273 2 1:39.977 85.340 76 111 19

10:07:24.261 3 1:36.988 87.970 84 109 19

10:09:02.261 4 1:38.000 87.061 78 109 19

10:10:41.019 5 1:38.758 86.393 73 107 19

10:12:19.167 6 1:38.148 86.930 78 109 19

10:13:57.335 7 1:38.168 86.912 64 106 19

10:15:35.637 8 1:38.302 86.794 80 107 19

L3-32 - ZAIYI WANG -
10:06:17.758 1 1:41.144 84.355 54 107 19

10:07:56.382 2 1:38.624 86.510 55 108 19

10:09:34.194 3 1:37.812 87.229 62 109 19

10:13:20.413 4 3:46.219 37.716 68 107 19

10:14:57.715 5 1:37.302 87.686 64 108 19

10:16:34.909 6 1:37.194 87.783 73 108 19

10:18:14.448 7 1:39.539 85.715 74 110 19

L3-24 - LEI TIAN -
10:06:18.698 1 1:40.120 85.218 74 113 19

10:07:58.363 2 1:39.665 85.607 69 113 19

10:09:37.876 3 1:39.513 85.738 74 115 19

10:11:16.646 4 1:38.770 86.383 67 113 19

10:12:54.355 5 1:37.709 87.321 66 113 19

L3-25 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
10:04:15.543 1 1:41.295 84.229 49 89 19

10:05:56.881 2 1:41.338 84.193 25 74 19

10:07:37.028 3 1:40.147 85.195 26 73 19

10:09:17.267 4 1:40.239 85.117 15 76 19

10:10:55.059 5 1:37.792 87.246 50 93 19

10:12:43.208 6 1:48.149 78.891 28 74 19

10:14:28.244 7 1:45.036 81.229 41 83 19

L3-23 - CHONG LIU -
10:06:13.701 1 1:40.178 85.168 67 110 19

10:07:53.393 2 1:39.692 85.584 67 112 19

10:09:33.609 3 1:40.216 85.136 67 111 19

10:13:20.096 4 3:46.487 37.671 78 113 19

10:14:59.186 5 1:39.090 86.104 79 112 19

10:16:36.990 6 1:37.804 87.236 78 112 19

10:18:15.163 7 1:38.173 86.908 79 113 19

L3-01 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
10:03:32.527 1 1:40.745 84.689 58 106 19

10:05:15.920 2 1:43.393 82.520 57 106 19

10:06:54.901 3 1:38.981 86.198 52 106 19

10:08:37.403 4 1:42.502 83.237 58 105 19

10:10:15.408 5 1:38.005 87.057 58 108 19

10:11:56.711 6 1:41.303 84.223 53 109 19

10:13:35.772 7 1:39.061 86.129 52 106 19

L3-09 - LAURENT OMORI -



10:10:02.818 1 1:41.232 84.282 50 79 19

10:11:43.178 2 1:40.360 85.014 52 85 19

10:13:24.514 3 1:41.336 84.195 54 85 19

10:15:03.876 4 1:39.362 85.868 50 76 19

10:16:44.693 5 1:40.817 84.629 41 77 19

L3-28 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
10:06:17.202 1 1:41.655 83.931 77 117 19

10:07:57.519 2 1:40.317 85.050 80 116 19

10:09:37.208 3 1:39.689 85.586 86 122 19

L3-34 - IGOR STEPANENKO -
10:05:08.304 1 1:48.297 78.783 80 112 19

10:06:54.407 2 1:46.103 80.412 78 117 19

10:08:41.407 3 1:47.000 79.738 76 114 19

10:10:28.637 4 1:47.230 79.567 66 114 19

10:12:15.708 5 1:47.071 79.685 79 116 19

10:13:55.811 6 1:40.103 85.232 80 115 19

L3-35 - JUSTIN BORDONARO -
10:03:48.776 1 1:42.191 83.491 73 123 19

10:05:30.816 2 1:42.040 83.614 76 126 19

10:07:14.162 3 1:43.346 82.558 78 124 19

10:08:57.266 4 1:43.104 82.751 78 125 19

10:10:37.600 5 1:40.334 85.036 76 119 19

10:12:19.789 6 1:42.189 83.492 72 125 19

L3-13 - RUBEN ROBLES -
10:08:16.265 1 1:41.621 83.959 14 78 19

10:09:57.262 2 1:40.997 84.478 13 73 19

10:11:38.178 3 1:40.916 84.546 16 77 19

10:17:30.051 4 5:51.873 24.247 9 72 19

L3-03 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
10:04:54.972 1 1:42.359 83.354 75 108 19

10:06:45.755 2 1:50.783 77.015 68 107 19

10:08:27.560 3 1:41.805 83.807 69 104 19

10:10:09.617 4 1:42.057 83.600 69 103 19

10:11:50.534 5 1:40.917 84.545 55 101 19

L3-44 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
10:05:19.232 1 1:45.496 80.875 64 106 19

10:07:00.200 2 1:40.968 84.502 60 102 19

10:08:42.215 3 1:42.015 83.635 61 100 19

10:10:28.966 4 1:46.751 79.924 73 102 19

10:12:17.703 5 1:48.737 78.465 77 102 19

10:14:02.242 6 1:44.539 81.615 67 104 19

10:15:46.171 7 1:43.929 82.095 76 103 19

10:17:29.876 8 1:43.705 82.272 62 105 19

L3-07 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
10:03:35.243 1 1:43.906 82.113 73 115 19

10:05:18.774 2 1:43.531 82.410 73 118 19

10:07:00.617 3 1:41.843 83.776 78 117 19

10:08:43.236 4 1:42.619 83.142 73 120 19

10:10:28.697 5 1:45.461 80.902 57 113 19

10:12:13.718 6 1:45.021 81.241 71 114 19

10:13:56.411 7 1:42.693 83.083 80 118 19

L3-21 - IVAN RODRIGUEZ -
10:04:06.619 1 1:44.143 81.926 72 111 19

10:05:49.149 2 1:42.530 83.215 81 115 19

10:07:32.278 3 1:43.129 82.731 79 112 19

10:09:14.971 4 1:42.693 83.083 80 112 19

10:10:57.208 5 1:42.237 83.453 77 114 19

L3-26 - YURI ZISERSON -
10:04:54.504 1 1:46.860 79.843 11 79 19

10:06:42.518 2 1:48.014 78.990 29 96 19

10:08:27.144 3 1:44.626 81.548 47 101 19

10:10:12.410 4 1:45.266 81.052 35 86 19

10:11:56.482 5 1:44.072 81.982 26 86 19

10:13:41.277 6 1:44.795 81.416 33 88 19

10:15:24.913 7 1:43.636 82.327 28 75 19

10:17:08.603 8 1:43.690 82.284 44 100 19

10:18:50.854 9 1:42.251 83.442 27 88 19

L3-18 - HARI GOPINATH -



10:04:06.937 1 1:44.134 81.933 56 111 19

10:05:50.827 2 1:43.890 82.125 56 108 19

10:07:33.382 3 1:42.555 83.194 58 109 19

10:09:16.859 4 1:43.477 82.453 53 109 19

10:11:02.130 5 1:45.271 81.048 54 107 19

L3-33 - JISHENG LIU -
10:06:39.712 1 1:47.806 79.142 78 113 19

10:08:24.498 2 1:44.786 81.423 77 115 19

10:10:07.565 3 1:43.067 82.781 77 111 19

10:11:50.863 4 1:43.298 82.596 85 116 19

10:13:33.927 5 1:43.064 82.784 81 114 19

L3-12 - CHRIS ANDERSON -
10:03:46.027 1 1:43.497 82.437 68 115 19

10:05:30.549 2 1:44.522 81.629 69 113 19

10:07:14.053 3 1:43.504 82.432 68 115 19

10:09:00.273 4 1:46.220 80.324 62 113 19

10:10:46.208 5 1:45.935 80.540 75 115 19

10:14:49.944 6 4:03.736 35.005 73 115 19

L3-20 - JEFF SOLBERG -
10:03:53.092 1 1:43.928 82.095 15 73 19

10:05:36.665 2 1:43.573 82.377 14 69 19

10:07:20.347 3 1:43.682 82.290 23 73 19

10:09:04.244 4 1:43.897 82.120 16 72 19

10:10:48.650 5 1:44.406 81.719 35 69 19

10:12:33.473 6 1:44.823 81.394 16 75 19

L3-42 - MIKE SHYU -
10:08:28.947 1 4:05.983 34.685 15 84 19

10:10:12.875 2 1:43.928 82.095 17 83 19

10:11:56.983 3 1:44.108 81.953 17 82 19

L3-05 - ALI A -
10:05:21.372 1 1:49.153 78.166 65 104 19

10:07:06.006 2 1:44.634 81.541 63 104 19

10:08:50.630 3 1:44.624 81.549 66 104 19

10:10:34.566 4 1:43.936 82.089 70 107 19

10:12:18.786 5 1:44.220 81.865 67 106 19

L3-27 - JAYCEE STERLING -
10:04:54.346 1 1:47.728 79.199 64 109 19

10:06:42.116 2 1:47.770 79.169 69 110 19

10:08:26.540 3 1:44.424 81.705 69 111 19

10:10:12.137 4 1:45.597 80.798 70 110 19

10:11:56.256 5 1:44.119 81.945 63 112 19

L3-11 - MIKE DELOACH -
10:05:09.041 1 1:44.127 81.938 76 123 19

10:06:55.050 2 1:46.009 80.484 67 125 19

10:08:42.023 3 1:46.973 79.758 68 127 19

10:10:30.293 4 1:48.270 78.803 67 123 19

10:12:19.984 5 1:49.691 77.782 78 124 19

10:14:06.933 6 1:46.949 79.776 76 124 19

L3-19 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
10:03:44.788 1 1:46.226 80.319 46 86 19

10:05:30.676 2 1:45.888 80.576 40 88 19

10:07:17.086 3 1:46.410 80.180 40 85 19

10:09:02.903 4 1:45.817 80.630 42 89 19

10:10:50.487 5 1:47.584 79.305 35 84 19

10:12:44.731 6 1:54.244 74.682 40 88 19

L3-02 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
10:06:19.864 1 1:48.741 78.462 64 111 19

10:08:06.377 2 1:46.513 80.103 65 108 19

10:09:52.828 3 1:46.451 80.150 63 110 19

L3-47 - ZIYUE WANG -
10:06:22.411 1 1:49.410 77.982 23 89 19

10:08:09.629 2 1:47.218 79.576 49 102 19

10:09:56.721 3 1:47.092 79.670 19 85 19

L3-46 - SHAWN SESSIONS -
10:05:24.749 1 1:51.893 76.251 77 101 19

10:07:13.792 2 1:49.043 78.244 72 101 19

10:09:02.078 3 1:48.286 78.791 70 102 19

10:10:50.308 4 1:48.230 78.832 84 101 19



10:12:43.983 5 1:53.675 75.056 73 101 19

10:14:35.491 6 1:51.508 76.515 77 101 19

10:16:23.156 7 1:47.665 79.246 79 100 19

L3-41 - QIANG QI -
10:06:43.871 1 1:51.188 76.735 76 116 19

10:08:37.284 2 1:53.413 75.229 78 110 19

10:10:28.345 3 1:51.061 76.823 76 112 19

L3-45 - CESAR GARCIA -
10:04:43.642 1 2:01.032 70.494 67 98 19

10:06:48.185 2 2:04.543 68.506 77 98 19

10:08:47.923 3 1:59.738 71.256 74 100 19

10:10:49.518 4 2:01.595 70.167 69 99 19

10:12:43.554 5 1:54.036 74.818 71 101 19

10:14:39.829 6 1:56.275 73.378 73 87 19

L3-22 - HUBERT TARDIF -
10:04:51.953 1 1:58.968 71.717 42 99 19

10:06:50.572 2 1:58.619 71.928 50 99 19

10:08:49.793 3 1:59.221 71.565 51 101 19

10:10:47.175 4 1:57.382 72.686 46 98 19

10:12:42.716 5 1:55.541 73.844 47 95 19
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